
  

  

  
 

 

          

          

            

           

            

            

          

          

          

        

     

        

      

           

           

           

          

          

        

      

           

           

           

          

          

          

          

          

             

           

       

         

          

           

         

           

           

         

           

         

             

           

            

      

               

             

                                           

Government Procurement Card July to September 2022 

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service 

MCC 
Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose Mcc description 

Code 

19-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 4.33 CUP LIGHTER FLINTS FOR BA BURNS. 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

13-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 76.63 GALVANISED GARDEN INCINERATORS FOR BA X2 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

29-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 47.27 TEA SUGAR CONTAINERS - KITCHEN & FLASHOVER SITE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

09-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 63.73 CERTIFICATE FRAMES FOR CELEBRATION OF SUCCESS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

24-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BIGDUG LIMITED 134.99 SHELVING RACK FOR RESCUE CELL - IN L&D 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies 

25-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BODNETTS FARM SHOP 36.00 STRAW BALE FOR TRANING - BA BURN. 4225 Public warehousing-farm, refrig goods, hhg storage 

07-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BODNETTS FARM SHOP 24.00 STRAW BALE FOR BA BURN 4225 Public warehousing-farm, refrig goods, hhg storage 

15-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 81.35 GLOVES FOR BA FLASHOVER SITE 5691 Men's and women's clothing stores 

11-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 258.86 HOTEL - ANIMAL RESCUE COURSE - EXTERNAL PROVIDER 3811 Premier inn 

22-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 253.90 ACCOMMODATION FOR ATTENDING AN ERT COURSE 3811 Premier inn 

04-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 152.48 INCIDENT COMMAND COURSE 3811 Premier inn 

01-10-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 291.67 HOTEL - FIRE ENGINEERING DEGREE STUDY 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

24-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 291.67 FIRE ENGINEERING DEGREE STUDY 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

15-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SQ GWESTY COBDENS 175.00 SRT WATER COURSE 4722 Travel agencies and tour operators 

19-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE HAND HOTEL 343.75 HOTEL - L&D TRAINER INSTRUCTING SRT INITIAL COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

19-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 SUBSCRIPTION - DRIVER TRAINING THEORY TEST PRO 5734 Computer software stores 

19-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR THEORY TEST PRO 5734 Computer software stores 

19-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION TO THEORY TEST PRO 5734 Computer software stores 

16-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI STORES 9.83 FOOD FOR EXPLORE 9 STUDENTS 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

13-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORDSHIRE FIRE STO 16.35 VISITOR REFRESHMENTS 5812 Eating places, restaurants 

20-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK HH9MJ4UY5 37.49 WATER BOILER - STAFFORD STN 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

13-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK S15PB8U95 40.41 WIRELESS DISPLAY EQUIPMENT FOR COMMAND VEHICLE 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

24-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZ MORE COMPUTERS L 89.16 SCREENBEAM USB PRO SWITCH - COMMAND VEHICLE 5732 Electronic sales 

01-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 112.71 FRIDGE - RUGELEY STATION WELFARE VEHICLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

20-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 16.66 MUGS FOR STONE COMMUNITY FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

13-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 89.30 FANS FOR WOMBOURNES GYM & INSURANCE COVER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

11-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 4.82 SPEED LIMIT SIGN FOR ECCLESHALL STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

05-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 20.00 ECO PENCILS - WILDPLAY EVENT STONE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

24-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 19.15 HDMI CABLE CSV VEHICLE & BAG - ROPE RESCUE EQUIP. 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

24-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 10.82 CLIMBING ROPE CLEANING BRUSH - ROPE RESCUE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

09-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE (6.04) REFUND OF OVERCHARGE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

20-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 19.99 OUTDOOR ASHTRAY - CANNOCK STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

20-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 33.32 MUGS - CANNOCK COMMUNITY FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

20-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 35.81 HOOKS AND CLIP FRAMES FOR GYM WOMBOURNE STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

12-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 19.98 PHONE HOLDER FOR SERVICE CAR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

31-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 19.14 DRINKING CUPS FOR OUTDOOR ENGAGEMENT EVENT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

21-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 11.40 PADLOCK RTC COMPOUND FOR WOMBOURNE STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

20-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 8.12 TEASPOONS FOR WOMBOURNE STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

15-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 25.41 LIQUID DISPENSER - GREEN SPACE PROJECT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

04-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 33.52 REFRESHMENTS FOR PROMOTION EVENTS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

13-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 24.32 FORKS - STONE STATION & SPOONS - WOMBOURNE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

12-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 14.98 REPLACEMENT LOCKER KEYS - CANNOCK STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

20-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 20.82 CAR PHONE HOLDER FOR THE SERVICE CAR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

20-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 17.87 STATIONERY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

27-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SPECIALISED CANVAS 216.03 UNION JACK FLAGS - STAFFORD AND BREWOOD STN 5949 Fabric, needlework, piece goods, and sewing stores 

27-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFS OUTBUILDINGS 258.00 BENCHES - GREENSPACE AND WELLBEING PROJECT 5712 Equip, furniture, home furnshngs strs (excpt appl) 
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MCC 
Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose 

Code 
Mcc description 

28-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENCE FOR STAFFORD STN 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

13-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.BRAKENSTYLE.CO.UK 126.20 BENCH - WELFARE AREA 5261 Lawn and garden supply stores 

06-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.BRAKENSTYLE.CO.UK 222.45 BENCH WELFARE AREA FOR STAFFORD 5261 Lawn and garden supply stores 

19-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.HOTLINE.CO.UK 151.72 PROMOTIONAL BAG - HINKSFORD STATIC CARAVAN PARK 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores 

13-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.HOTLINE.CO.UK 151.72 ECO PROMOTIONAL BAG - WILDFIRES 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores 

11-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.HOTLINE.CO.UK 151.72 ECO PROMOTIONAL BAG - ENVIRONMENTAL STRATEGY 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores 

26-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 29.99 BUCKETS FOR CARRIER CLEANING BENCH TEST 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

07-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 16.62 BOOT SCRAPER R&D FOR CLEAN CONCEPT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

07-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 15.81 BOOT SCRAPER R&D FOR CLEAN CONCEPT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

14-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GROMMETS LTD 92.00 SPARE WASHERS FOR STANDPIPES 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

18-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HINGEROSE LTD 58.89 SPARE PARTS - MD4 AT BURTON & SANDYFORD STNS 5099 Durable goods, not elsewhere classified 

06-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WICKES LICHFIELD 6.90 TIMBER FOR BENCH TEST FRAME AT CANNOCK STATION 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

01-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI STORES 4.67 BOTTLED WATER FOR ABBOTS BROMLEY STN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

12-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 7.49 OVEN GLOVES FOR KITCHEN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

12-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 37.47 STATION PICTURE FRAMES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

12-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 14.22 PADLOCKS FOR LICHFIELD RTC COMPOUND 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

12-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 18.72 STATION PICTURE FRAMES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

24-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 17.42 WALL MOUNTED PAPER RACK FOR SM OFFICE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

23-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 18.32 PADLOCKS FOR RTC COMPOUND 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

23-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 2.53 FOLDER DIVIDERS FOR WATCH OFFICE DOCUMENTS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

23-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.99 HEAVY DUTY STRIPS - TAMWORTH STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

23-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 29.77 STAFFORDSHIRE ATLAS MAP FOR APPLIANCE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

22-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 16.48 CUTLERY - TAMWORTH BELGRAVE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

30-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 215.25 REPLACEMENT OFFICE CHAIRS FOR TUTBURY STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

05-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE RANGE 10.82 PHOTO FRAMES FOR BURTON STATION PHOTOS 5719 Miscellaneous house furnishing specialty shops 

26-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENCE FOR LICHFIELD STN 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

21-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 21.50 FIRE DOOR INSPECTION WEDGES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

22-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 124.72 KIT HANGERS FOR ABBOTS BROMLEY PROJECT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

17-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 110.00 PURCHASE OF INK FOR ACCESS CARD PRINTER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 57.48 LADDERS FOR STAFF 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 57.48 LADDERS FOR STAFF 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 43.77 LADDER SAFETY TAGS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 57.48 LADDERS FOR STAFF 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

16-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 89.99 18TH EDITION ELECTRICAL REGULATIONS BOOK 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

16-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 13.75 SIGNAGE FOR HQ 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 57.48 LADDERS FOR STAFF 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 57.48 LADDERS FOR STAFF 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

06-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 19.97 CLIPS TO SECURE BLIND CORDS TO WALLS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

21-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD 115.00 EXTERNAL STORAGE SHED - ABBOTS BROMLEY PROJECT 5310 Discount stores 

16-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BSRIA LIMITED 80.00 COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST GUIDANCE DOCUMENT 5085 Industrial supplies not elsewhere classified 

09-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BUYBRANDTOOLS LIMITED 131.29 LASER MEASURE 5251 Hardware stores 

24-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs CATERING APPLIANCE SUP 817.88 5 LTR COMPACT WATER BOILER X 2 5811 Caterers 

26-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3.00 TITLE DEED SEARCH FOR LONGNOR STN 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

27-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.STAFFORDBC.GOV.UK 590.00 PLANNING FEES FOR PORTAKABINS AT PIREHILL 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

05-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 323 24.61 INCIDENT WELFARE 5814 Fast food restaurants 

19-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD 14.16 REPLACEMENT MOUSE FOR DESKTOP COMPUTER 5310 Discount stores 

17-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD 16.66 USB HUB FOR THE SERVICE LAPTOP 5310 Discount stores 

22-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SPAR BREWOOD 22.96 INCIDENT WELFARE INC: 130046 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

07-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs INTUIT QBOOKS ONLINE 38.40 QB ACCOUNTING PACKAGE FOR CIC 5734 Computer software stores 
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MCC 
Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose Mcc description 

Code 

07-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs INTUIT QBOOKS ONLINE 38.40 QB ACCOUNTING PACKAGE FOR CIC 5734 Computer software stores 

07-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs INTUIT QBOOKS ONLINE 38.40 QUICK BOOKS SUBSCRIPTION - CIC ACCOUNTS PACKAGE 5734 Computer software stores 

07-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs STOKE ON TRENT CAR PAR 10.00 MEETING BIRMINGHAM PARKING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

07-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs STOKE ON TRENT T/O 27.30 RAILWAY - MEETING BIRMINGHAM 4112 Passenger railways 

03-09-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DRSTACYSIMS CONSUL LTD 81.52 QUARTERLY PAYMENT FOR CPD 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

03-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DRSTACYSIMS CONSUL LTD 97.37 PREMIUM MEMBERSHIP FOR WELL BEING OFFICER 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

30-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL 999 DAY 69.99 FLAG FOR 999 DAY 8398 Organizations, charitable and social services 

07-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SQ MR PRINT IT - PRIN 216.00 PRINTING OF PHOTOGRAPHS 7338 Quick copy,reproduction and blueprinting services 

21-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores 

21-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores 

21-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores 

12-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON PRIME IM0TD33F5 7.99 PRIME MEMBERSHIP TO PURCHASE TABLET 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants 

12-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 4F2U45005 74.99 FAMILY DAY RAFFLE PRIZE 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

03-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 26.74 KEYRING PRIZES AT FAMILY DAY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

31-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 22.47 RAFFLE TICKETS FOR FAMILY DAY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

01-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 9.15 CLICKERS FOR COMPETITION AT FAMILY DAY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 
02-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 53.65 PRIZES FOR FAMILY DAY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

24-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS 12.00 BABY CHANGING MATS FOR FAMILY DAY 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

05-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK CL9FZEXLC2 2.00 TIP TIME VIDEO BOOST 7311 Advertising services 

31-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK M9ACPFB7U2 93.54 FACEBOOK ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

01-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK QMNBAHK7U2 85.00 ADVERTISING FOR FAMILY DAY 7311 Advertising services 

16-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FIREPRO 598.00 FIREPRO TICKETS 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified 

04-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 39.44 MAILING SERVICE 5818 Digital goods multi category 

04-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 39.04 MONTHLY MAILING SERVICE 5818 Digital goods multi category 

04-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 41.09 MONTHLY MAILING SOFTWARE 5818 Digital goods multi category 

09-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SURVEYMONKEY 310.00 ANNUAL SURVEY MONKEY SUBSCRIPTION 7372 Comp programing,data prcsng,intgrtd sys dsgn srvs 

13-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TEXTMAGIC.COM 12.00 TEXT MESSAGE SERVICE 5734 Computer software stores 

31-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.ALDI.CO.UK 143.93 GAZEBOS FOR FAMILY DAY 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

08-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.STAFFORDBC.GOV.UK 3.15 PARKING - STAFFS HEALTH AND WELLBEING BOARD 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

23-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK A72806GM5 22.07 PORT SWITCH FOR CCU 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

21-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 24.75 I PHONE SCREEN PROTECTORS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

17-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 88.33 OFFICE CHAIR FOR OFFICER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

01-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 28.32 HUB FOR SID OFFICER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

01-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 19.11 USB CABLE FOR CCU 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

31-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 19.96 HEADSET CABLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

17-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 64.62 HDMI CABLES FOR L&D TRAINERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

17-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 205.04 POINTERS PLUS CABLES FOR L&D TRAINERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

17-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 202.17 HDMI CABLE & NETWORK CABLE L&D TRAINER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

17-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 15.60 HDMI CABLE L&D TRAINERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

17-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 52.87 HDMI CABLE FOR L&D TRAINERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

11-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 58.70 LG SOUNDBAR FOR ABBOTS BROMLEY SCREEN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

10-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 7.95 OPTICAL CABLE FOR ABBOTS BROMLEY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

20-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.91 CABLE TIES FOR OFFICE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

06-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 6.66 APPLE I PHONE CHARGING CABLES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

06-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 6.66 APPLE I PHONE CHARGING CABLES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

06-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 6.66 APPLE I PHONE CHARGING CABLES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

23-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs COMMS EXPRESS LTD 49.95 PORT CABLES FOR CCU 5732 Electronic sales 

30-06-2022 Fire Service-Staffs EBUYER (UK) LTD 150.77 BRACKET AND KEYBOARD ETC FOR MEETING ROOM AV 5722 Household appliance stores 

13-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HP INC HP.COM STORE UK 174.99 MONTIOR FOLLOWING H&S CHECK 5732 Electronic sales 
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Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose Mcc description 

Code 

06-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER FARNELL 13.54 PLUGS ELEC 5065 Electrical parts and equipment 

23-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs RS COMPONENTS 257.69 TOOLS FOR OFFICER 5065 Electrical parts and equipment 

22-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM (113.20) CREDIT - TRAIN CANCELLED 4112 Passenger railways 

18-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 HQ TV LICENCE 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

21-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs UKBATTERY LTD 24.59 BATTERIES FOR THE PORTABLE CREATION SCREEN 5065 Electrical parts and equipment 

30-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs CHARTERED INSURANCE IN 334.60 RISK MGT TRAINING 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified 

12-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST PAYMENT 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

07-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 42.00 THEORY TEST LICENSES 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

24-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GOSTUDENT MEMBERSHIP 108.80 TUITION FEES 5734 Computer software stores 

24-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GOSTUDENT MEMBERSHIP 108.80 CHARGED IN ERROR - TO BE REFUNDED 5734 Computer software stores 

24-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GOSTUDENT MEMBERSHIP 108.80 TUITION FEES 5734 Computer software stores 

27-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GOSTUDENT MEMBERSHIP (108.80) REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT LAST MONTH 5734 Computer software stores 

24-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GOSTUDENT MEMBERSHIP 108.80 ADDITIONAL ENGLISH TUITION 5734 Computer software stores 

29-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.CO.U 20.00 FOOD HYGIENE COURSE 8244 Schools, business and secretarial 

24-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TRAVELODGE 798.83 UKRO 2022 3615 Travelodge 

28-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.LEARNDIRECT.COM 216.12 MATH AND ENGLISH RE-SIT 8241 Schools, correspondence 

30-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.LEARNDIRECT.COM 176.65 REVISION PACK AND EXAM FOR APPRENTICE 8241 Schools, correspondence 

29-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 41.66 VACUUM CLEANER FOR APPLIANCES 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

12-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNFREETIME (1.99) REFUND FOR CHARGING ERROR 5735 Record shops 

11-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNFREETIME 1.99 CHARGE IN ERROR, TO BE REFUNDED 5735 Record shops 

08-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 18 772 17.82 FOOD ETC FOR PRINCE'S TRUST BREAKFAST CLUB 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

06-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs B & Q 1169 11.67 COMPOST FOR PRINCE'S TRUST TEAM PLANTING ACTIVITY 5200 Home supply warehouse stores 

31-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HOME BARGAINS 9.83 FOOD ITEMS FOR BREAKFAST CLUB 5251 Hardware stores 

24-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HOME BARGAINS 14.75 FOOD FOR BREAKFAST CLUB AND PENS 5251 Hardware stores 

22-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIR LTD 10.99 CASH BOX 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

18-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI STORES 25.31 PRINCE'S TRUST 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

15-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 4.90 FOOD FOR BREAKFAST CLUB - TEAM PROGRAMME 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

07-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 6.12 MILK & SQUASH - BREAKFAST CLUB FOR TEAM PROGRAM 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

27-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs B&M 438 - HS CANNOCK 34.15 PRINCE'S TRUST 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

26-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs B&M 438 - HS CANNOCK 16.63 PICTURE FRAMES - PRINCE'S TRUST 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

13-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs B&M 602 - KINGSMEAD 15.78 FOOD AND REFRESHMENTS FOR TEAM PROGRAMME 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

30-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 6481 9.36 PRINCE'S TRUST ACTIVITY 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

28-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 6672 16.60 PRINCE'S TRUST ACTIVITY 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

07-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 43.11 FOR TESTING KIT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

07-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 32.20 FOR TESTING KIT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

08-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 73.53 FOR TESTING KIT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

07-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 13.32 FOR TESTING KIT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

07-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 18.75 FOR TESTING KIT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

05-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 199.20 FOR TESTING KIT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 
05-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 58.05 FOR TESTING KIT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

05-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 26.72 FOR TESTING KIT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

28-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BIGDUG LIMITED 184.45 TOOL KIT BAGS FOR THE HYDRANT STATUTORY TESTING 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies 

11-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.PROTRADE.CO.UK 189.60 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT 5251 Hardware stores 

04-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 4E3AT0T15 55.67 TEASPOONS FOR FIRE STATIONS 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

21-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 956BG8YN5 13.32 BINDING COMBES PROTECT 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

09-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK LD7ST3MN5 33.77 RISK MANAGEMENT BOOK 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

22-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 44.75 ECO BAGS FOR PROMOTION EVENT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

22-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 149.97 ECO GIVE AWAYS - SEED STICKS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

01-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 54.04 FORKS FOR FIRE STATIONS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 
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27-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 26.79 EXPANSION FOLDERS PREVENT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

21-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 22.49 PERFORMANCE BOARD - NEWCASTLE STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

04-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 49.15 MUGS FOR FIRE STATIONS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

22-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 42.48 REFRESHMENTS FOR PROMOTION EVENTS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

22-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 17.48 TIN OPENERS FOR SANDYFORD STN ETC 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

22-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 4484 8.90 PRESENTATION REFERESHMENTS 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

07-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 4484 5.34 RETIREMENT PRESENTATION 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

31-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DISPLAY CABINETS UK 306.67 DISPLAY CABINET FOR LONGTON STN 5712 Equip, furniture, home furnshngs strs (excpt appl) 

28-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE 360.83 TRIAL CHAIRS NEWCASTLE - (CALCOT REPLACEMENTS) 5712 Equip, furniture, home furnshngs strs (excpt appl) 

04-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THANKBOX 4.99 E CARD FOR OFFIER 5815 Digital goods audiovisual media 

16-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THANKBOX 4.99 E CARD FOR OFFICER 5815 Digital goods audiovisual media 

04-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THANKBOX 4.99 E CARD FOR OFFICER 5815 Digital goods audiovisual media 

14-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ACTION-SEALTITE 43.58 CAMLOCK COUPLINGS FOR HANDBAG PUMPS 5065 Electrical parts and equipment 

25-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK KI61G7WK5 114.15 WORX ELECTRIC MINI PRUNING SAW - ROPE RESCUE 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

12-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK QG4742205 341.65 BATTERY POWERED WATER BACKPACK TRIAL UNITS 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

28-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 21.33 CHINAGRAPH PROPELLING PENCIL TRIAL 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

25-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 144.99 DRAUGHTSMAN CHAIR FOR SUPPLIES WAREHOUSE AREA 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

18-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DAVPACK (103.45) FULL CREDIT OF CLEANING BUCKETS 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores 

18-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DAVPACK 52.96 BA MASK CLEANING BUCKETS 30L 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores 

04-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DAVPACK 103.45 60 L BA MASK CLEANING BUCKETS 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores 

09-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs GBP SHEERSPEED SHELTE 239.50 REPLACEMENT PRIVACY SHELTER FOR LONGTON STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

18-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PIPESTOCK.COM (17.36) REFUND (SEE PAYMENT £40.93) - OUT OF STOCK ITEMS 5074 Plumbing and heating equipment 

12-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PIPESTOCK.COM 34.11 SNAPLOCK COUPLINGS FOR SMALL BORE HARD SUCTION 5074 Plumbing and heating equipment 

25-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PJS MACHINERY LTD 399.17 EGO BATTERY POWERED LEAF BLOWER 5261 Lawn and garden supply stores 

07-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SP WWW.EQUUS.CO.UK 21.67 HEAD HARNESS FOR LEEK ANIMAL RESCUE 5691 Men's and women's clothing stores 

18-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MAYFAIR CLOTHES CARE 269.50 UNIFORM DRY CLEANING 7216 Dry cleaners 

27-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WILLIAM GEE LIMITED 22.26 THREAD FOR REPAIRS 5714 Drapery, upolstery, and window coverings stores 

05-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BACK CARE SOLUTIONS 62.00 DOCUMENT HOLDER DSE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

06-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BOING RAPID SECURE LTD 210.00 BOING BOARDING UP 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified 

13-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HALFORDS 410 40.83 COOL BOX FOR WELFARE - TRIAL LICHFIELD STN 5940 Bicycle shops-sales and service 

06-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs KINGSPAN WATER & ENERG 150.50 WATER TANK FOR KINVER RANGER TRIAL 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

16-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MERCEDES- BENZ OF EPSO 1,026.10 SERVICE VEHICLE REPAIR 5511 Auto & truck dlrs-sales,svc, reprs,prts, & leasing 

06-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs OPENHOUSE PRODUCTS 96.50 INCIDENT COMMAND FOLDER 5732 Electronic sales 

25-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PROMERCH WORLD 56.40 LANYARDS - PROPERTY DEPARTMENT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

16-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WILKO RETAIL LIMITED 11.25 EQUIPMENT FOR DECON ON STATIONS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

22-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs COSTA COFFEE 7.20 MEETING/121 WITH YOUNG PERSON 5814 Fast food restaurants 

22-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MYTRIP 18.00 TRAVEL ONLINE BOOKING 5817 Digital goods software applications 

14-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PADDLE.NET PIKTOCHART 168.00 ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION - GRAPHIC DESIGN TOOL 5817 Digital goods software applications 

31-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TENPIN.CO.UK 31.00 CELEBRATION EVENT FOR EXPLORE PROGRAMME 7933 Bowling alleys 

07-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 21.24 MIC AND CABLE FOR PASSING OUT PARADE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

07-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 11.14 MIC AND CABLE FOR PASSING OUT PARADE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

20-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM 313.64 TRAIN TO LONDON FOR CONFERENCE 4112 Passenger railways 

09-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs Q PARK LTD MAILBOX BIR 5.50 PARKING IN BIRMINGHAM - COMMON WEALTH GAMES MTG. 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

07-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK OS90D10V5 19.15 FRIDGE SHELF 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

06-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs EB LITHIUM BATTERY FI 150.00 CFO ATTENDANCE AT LITHIUM CONFERENCE 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified 

09-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs EB NFCC AUTUMN CONFER 150.00 CFO TO THE NFCC AUTUMN CONFERENCE 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified 

21-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL CHARGE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

12-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL CHARGE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

05-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL CHARGE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

Visa Payments Quarter 2 Page5/7 

https://AMAZON.CO.UK
https://TRAINLINE.COM
https://TENPIN.CO.UK
https://PADDLE.NET
https://1,026.10
WWW.EQUUS.CO.UK
https://PIPESTOCK.COM
https://PIPESTOCK.COM
https://AMAZON.CO
https://AMAZON.CO
https://AMAZON.CO.UK
https://AMAZON.CO.UK
https://AMAZON.CO
https://AMAZON.CO


  
 

 

        

        

        

        

        

        

          

       

       

       

          

          

          

         

         

             

              

        

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

      

      

         

       

     

     

     

     

     

                                           

MCC 
Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose Mcc description 

Code 

22-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL CHARGE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

04-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL CHARGE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

01-10-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL CHARGE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

25-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL CHARGE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

15-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL CHARGE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

03-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL CHARGE 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

15-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs THE POPPY APPEAL 555.00 WREATHES FOR REMEMBRANCE PARADES 8398 Organizations, charitable and social services 

05-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs CARD FACTORY 8.52 STATIONERY 5947 Gift, card, novelty and souvenir shops 

05-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 3073 20.70 PRINCE'S TRUST ACTIVITY 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

06-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 6481 73.68 PRINCE'S TRUST ACTIVITY 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

28-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DVLA VEHICLE TAX 292.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE FOR POLICE VEHICLE 9311 Tax payments 

28-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DVLA VEHICLE TAX 32.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE FOR POLICE VEHICLE 9311 Tax payments 

27-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DVLA VEHICLE TAX 292.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE FOR POLICE VEHICLE 9311 Tax payments 

26-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs DVLA VEHICLE TAX 167.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE FOR CFO CAR 9311 Tax payments 

27-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HALFORDS 0786 8.32 IN STORE PURCHASE - AUTOLEAD 5940 Bicycle shops-sales and service 

27-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HALFORDS ON LINE (9.99) ON LINE PAYMENT RUFUND - OUT OF STOCK 5533 Automotive parts, accessories stores 

27-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HALFORDS ON LINE 9.99 ON LINE PAYMENT BUT RUFUNDED - OUT OF STOCK 5533 Automotive parts, accessories stores 

11-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 71.97 FANS FOR THE OFFICE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

28-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 5.63 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

27-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 8.28 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

25-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 15.61 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

19-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 4.60 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

18-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 1.84 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

17-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 6.66 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

14-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 12.29 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

11-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 26.13 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

06-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 7.10 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

05-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 11.85 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

23-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 9.55 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

20-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 11.18 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

02-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 26.25 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

28-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 11.95 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

20-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 19.73 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

15-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 6.83 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

13-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 2.51 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

10-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 5.25 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

08-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 3.40 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

06-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 10.70 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

05-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 16.56 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

01-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 9.28 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

19-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 55.83 CHEESE CUTTER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

02-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 24.16 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

25-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 34.16 TONGS & HAND BLENDER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

03-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 3.58 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

25-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 2.80 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

05-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 4.15 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

21-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 10.06 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

05-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 4.65 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

28-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs BOOKER LIMITED STOKE O 4.49 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5811 Caterers 
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31-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 9.00 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

20-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 9.00 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

18-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 6.80 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

04-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 22.92 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

20-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 9.50 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

21-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 3.76 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

10-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs HOME BARGAINS FESTIVAL 2.97 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5251 Hardware stores 

04-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs IZ THE GAS MAN S 89.00 2X 19KG PROPANE GAS (FOR OPEN DAY) 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

22-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK TM8ZR3ME5 14.98 PHONE SPLITTER 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

06-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 10.20 HDMI TO VGA CABLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

08-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 69.90 40 HEADPHONES FOR FLOODEX 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

05-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SMARTSURVEY 243.00 SMARTSURVEY PROFESSIONAL EDITION 5734 Computer software stores 

25-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WORKPLACEDEPOT.CO.UK 283.20 WORKPLACE DEPOT - 10 X CABLE MAT 5085 Industrial supplies not elsewhere classified 

19-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 CAPTIVATE SOFTWARE FOR E-LEARNING MODULES 5734 Computer software stores 

19-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 E-LEARNING MODULE SOFTWARE 5734 Computer software stores 

19-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 E-LEARNING SOFTWARE FOR H&S MODULES 5734 Computer software stores 

16-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE STOCK 19.99 IMAGES RIGHTS FOR THE E-LEARNING MODULES 5734 Computer software stores 

16-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE STOCK 19.99 IMAGES RIGHTS FOR THE E-LEARNING MODULES 5734 Computer software stores 

16-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE STOCK 19.99 IMAGES RIGHTS FOR THE E-LEARNING MODULES 5734 Computer software stores 

30-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 74.99 A HARD DRIVE - FOOTAGE FROM THE FILMING EVENT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

30-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 6.66 STORAGE CASE FOR MH FOOTAGE HARD DRIVE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

23-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 29.14 HEARING PROTECTION FOR NOISE SURVEYS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

23-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs POSTURITE LTD 210.39 LUMBAR SUPPORTS - TWO FOR STOCK 5719 Miscellaneous house furnishing specialty shops 

21-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 340.80 NOISE TRAINING IN SEPTEMBER 3811 Premier inn 

20-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN (62.48) REFUND - NOISE COURSE 3811 Premier inn 

17-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN (74.16) REFUND - NOISE COURSE 3811 Premier inn 

09-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 12.93 TRAIN - REGIONAL MEETING IN BIRMINGHAM 4112 Passenger railways 

10-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE (12.20) REFUND - REGIONAL MTG CANCELLED PASSING OF HRH 4112 Passenger railways 

19-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM 33.51 TRAIN - NOISE TRAINING COURSE 4112 Passenger railways 

25-08-2022 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.IOSH.CO.UK 146.67 CHARTERED MEMBERSHIP IOSH SUBSCRIPTION 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified 

09-07-2022 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 50.97 WELFARE FOR 12 PERSONNEL INC.109384 5814 Fast food restaurants 

30-09-2022 Fire Service-Staffs SWINSIDE FARMHOUSE 285.00 HOTEL - NATIONAL WILDFIRE CPD TRAINING EVENT 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 
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